OISC GOLF
METRIX

Ismon kadonneen pallin metsastys

Mo | 11213 4] 567 8]9]10]11]12] | Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 37

1 | Jouni Paija 4 | 3 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 2 +1 38
2 | Toni Tonza Kruth 3 4 2 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +2 39
3  Sari Paija 3143 3 5 3 14| 2 3 4 3 4 +4 41
4 | Joni Lavonen 4 4 3 3 6 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 +5 42
4 |Ilsmo 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +5 42

Ismon kadonneen pallin metséstys ¢ 16.08.2024 15:39 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/527135
https://discgolfmetrix.com/527135

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Ismon kadonneen pallin metséstys ¢ 16.08.2024 15:39 (2)

3.6

3.6

3
5
1
3
1

40.4
3.4
7
30
22

12%

50%

37%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/527135

